
GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Jill Driscoll, Court Reporter

Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#1 Atty: CRAIG M GREAVES (Ret)    ARRAIGNMENT PR BOND $0
019672

ALONSO, MADALYN 
 ISABEL

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT 
F3

09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#2                   ALONSO, MADALYN      Atty: CRAIG M GREAVES (Ret)    HARASSMENT OF PUBLIC SERVANT   ARRAIGNMENT          CASH BOND $10,000
019688               ISABEL                                              F3
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARRAIGNMENT#3                   BRIZENDINE, CASSY    Atty: BRYAN CANTRELL (Ret)  

019708               LEIGH
09:00am

INTOXICATION MANSLAUGHTER 
W/VEHICLE
F2

ATTORNEY BOND CT
I-$100,000, CT
II-$100,000, CT 
III-$100,000, CT IV-
$100,000 W/C

WAIVER OF ARRAIGNMENT 
FILED

INTOXICATION MANSLAUGHTER
W/VEHICLE
F2
INTOXICATION MANSLAUGHTER
W/VEHICLE
F2
INTOXICATION ASSAULT W/VEHICLE 
SBI
F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#4                   BURKHALTER, HUNTER   Atty:                          POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G      ARRAIGNMENT          SONNY ELLEN BAIL BONDS  
019718               DEAN                                                F2                                                  $20,000
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARRAIGNMENT#5                   HOFFPAUIR, MICHAEL   Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt)  

019726
09:00am

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K 
F3
FRAUD SECURING DOC EXEC

GRIMES CO JAIL CT
I-$50,000, CT II-$40,000 
AND CT III-$40,000

>=$2,500<$30K 
FS
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K 
FS

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#6                   HOFFPAUIR, MICHAEL   Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt)     POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G           ARRAIGNMENT          GRIMES CO JAIL $10,000  
019736               THOMAS                                              FS
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#7 HUGHES, MICHAEL RAY  Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ARRAIGNMENT GRIMES CO JAIL $10,000
019728 F2
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#8 JEAN, BRENT AUSTIN   Atty: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD  ARRAIGNMENT GAGE GANDY BAIL BONDS
019722 OR MORE IAT $10,000
09:00am F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#9 PATE, NEVAEH NICOLE  Atty:                          POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G ARRAIGNMENT CAPPS BAIL BONDS $5,000
019710 FS (NOTICE RETURNED)
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#10 PURVIS, RICHARD      Atty: CAILEY MCLAIN (Ret)      POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G ARRAIGNMENT SONNY ELLEN BAIL BONDS
019712  JAMES F3 $7,5000
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#11 ROSS, DENNIS LEE Atty: POSS CS PG 2 < 1G ARRAIGNMENT GAGE GANDY BAIL BONDS
019714 Bnd: ALLEGHENY CASUALTY INS -  FS $7,500
09:00am Bnd Amt: $7,500.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#12 SAPP, JAMES ARNESS   Atty: PAUL MORRISON (Apt) UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE ARRAIGNMENT GRIMES CO JAIL $75,000
019702 Bnd: ALLEGHENY CASUALTY INS -  FS
09:00am Bnd Amt: $15,000.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#13 TRAYLOR, CADO SAKAI  Atty: CAILEY MCLAIN (Apt)      POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G  ARRAIGNMENT TDCJ-CAPPS BAIL BONDS 
019706 F3 $10,000
09:00am                   DEF TO APPEAR BY ZOOM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#14 TRUITT, TONYA RENAE  Atty: ANJELICA HARRIS (Apt)    FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING ARRAIGNMENT GRIMES CO JAIL CT
019738 INFO # OF ITEMS <5 I-$50,000, CT II-$10,000,
09:00am FS CT III-$50,000, CT

TAMPER W/GOVERN RCD LIC/SEAL IV-$15,000 AND CT
DEFRAUD/HARM IAT V-$15,000
F2
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
F3
FRAUD SECURING DOC EXEC
>=$2,500<$30K
FS
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
FS

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#15                  WESLEY, CARLTON      Atty:                          POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G        ARRAIGNMENT          CAPPS BAIL BONDS $10,000
019720  AVERY F3
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#16 DAVID, PATRICIA LIN  Atty: MIKE MATLAK (Apt) AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON ARRAIGNMENT-MTR GRIMES CO JAIL $NO BOND
019576 Bnd: OOC BONDS F2
09:00am Bnd Amt: $2,000.00 CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST

THE FAMILY
F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#17 BOUTWELL, BILLY CLAY Atty: MICHAEL RANE RILEY (Apt) MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 1G < 4G MOTION TO ADJUDICATE GRIMES CO JAIL $50,000
019446 Bnd: CAPPS BAIL BONDS - SANDRA F2 HEARING
09:00am Bnd Amt: $20,000.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#18 HERNANDEZ, JASMIN    Atty: MICHAEL MATLAK (Apt) ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE    PLEA CAPPS BAIL BONDS $5,000
019578  LEE Bnd: CAPPS BAIL BONDS - SANDRA F2
09:00am Bnd Amt: $5,000.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#19 HUBBARD, MICHAEL     Atty: MIKE MATLAK (Apt)        POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G           PLEA                 GAGE GANDY BAIL BONDS
019660  JAROD FS $10,000 (02/09/26)
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#20 BAKER, DAMON KADELL  Atty: ANJELICA HARRIS (Apt)    POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G PRE-TRIAL GAGE GANDY BAIL BONDS
019674 F2 $50,000 (04/13/26 DC) (C)
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#21 DAVIS, ANDRE Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt) AGG ROBBERY PRE-TRIAL GRIMES CO JAIL
019488  TREVONNE Bnd: ALLEGHENY CASUALTY INS -  F1
09:00am Bnd Amt: $50,000.00 AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON

F2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#22 GARRETT, QUINCY Atty: RONNIE YEATES (Ret) MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G   PRE-TRIAL GRIMES CO JAIL (04/13/26
019678  JEROME F1 DC) HEARING-MOTION TO
09:00am WITHDRAW AS ATTORNEY OF

RECORD

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#23 JERNIGAN, JODY Atty: BRYAN CANTRELL (Apt) ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL PRE-TRIAL GRIMES CO JAIL CT
019668  LADELE ACTIVITY I-$1,000,000 W/C; CT
09:00am F1 II-$250,000; CT

SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD III-$250,000
F2 HEARING-STATE'S MOTION
TRAFFICKING CHILD ENGAGE FOR JOINDER (02/09/26 DC)
CONDUCT/SEXUAL
F1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#24 KING, RUNE CRISTIEN  Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt) AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON PRE-TRIAL GRIMES CO JAIL CT
019564 Atty: AARON KLEINSCHMIDT (Apt) F2 I-$250,000 CT II-$500,000
09:00am MURDER W/C

F1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#25                  MANSANALES, JULIE    Atty: ANJELICA HARRIS (Apt)    AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON      PRE-TRIAL            CAPPS BAIL BONDS $10,000
019680  GUTIERREZ F2 (04/13/26 DC)
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#26 MURILLO, JUAN CARLOS Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt) HINDER APPREHENSION OR PRE-TRIAL GAGE GANDY BAIL BONDS
019682 PROSECUTION KNOWN FELON $20,000 (04/13/26 DC)
09:00am F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#27 SCOTT, TYRONE LATROY Atty: BRYAN CANTRELL (Apt) MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G   PRE-TRIAL GRIMES CO JAIL $20,000
019632 F1 (02/09/26 DC)
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#28 WALPOLE, ROBERT      Atty: MIKE MATLAK (Apt) POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G PRE-TRIAL GAGE GANDY BAIL BONDS
019684  BRENT FS $10,000 (04/13/26 DC)
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#29 WILLIAMS, JAMISHA    Atty: BRYAN CANTRELL (Apt) AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON PRE-TRIAL SONNY ELLEN BAIL BONDS
019664  MONIQUE F2 $25,000 (02/09/26 DC)
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#30 DOWNING, BLAKE AARON Atty: MACKENZIE SCHAFFER (Ret) CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST    PRE-TRIAL 2ND GRIMES CO JAIL CT
019658 THE FAMILY I-$20,000 CT II-$50,000
09:00am F3 W/C CT III-$50,000

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE (02/09/26 DC)
BREATH/CIRCULAT
F3
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT
F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#31                  GAYLOR, ADRIAN       Atty: JOSEPH V KELLY SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: PRE-TRIAL 3RD GRIMES CO JAIL CT
019540  JERMAINE VICTIM UNDER 14 I-$500,000, CT
09:00am F1 II-$100,000 (02/09/26 DC)

INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL
CONTACT
F2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#32 JEFFERSON, BRIAN Atty: MICHAEL RANE RILEY (Apt) UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON PRE-TRIAL 3RD GRIMES CO JAIL-$300,000
019334  ALLEN Bnd: ALLEGHENY CASUALTY INS -  F3 W/C (02/09/26 DC)
09:00am Bnd Amt: $10,000.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#33 JEFFERSON, BRIAN Atty: MICHAEL RANE RILEY (Apt) BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO PRE-TRIAL 3RD GRIMES CO JAIL-$ 30,000
019336  ALLEN APPEAR FELONY (02/09/26 DC)
09:00am F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#34 BARNETT, CHRISTOPHER Atty: PAUL MORRISON (Apt) ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL STATUS HEARING GRIMES CO JAIL CT
019666  ARTHUR ACTIVITY I-$1,000,000 W/C; CT
09:00am F1 II-$200,000, CT

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL III-$200,000; CT
ACTIVITY IV-$200,000; CT
F1 V-$200,000; CT
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL VI-$200,000; CT
CONTACT VII-$200,000 (02/09/26
F2 DC)
TRAFFICKING CHILD ENGAGE
CONDUCT/SEXUAL
F1
TRAFFICKING CHILD ENGAGE
CONDUCT/SEXUAL
F1
SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD
F2
SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD
F2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#35                  BELL, JOHN MICHAEL   Atty: PAUL MORRISON (Apt) INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL STATUS HEARING GRIMES CO JAIL $200,000
019592 CONTACT W/C
09:00am F2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#36 CAMPOS JR, PEDRO EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH STATUS HEARING AGENT GAGE GANDY CT
019628 I-$25,000, CT II-$25,000,
09:00am

Atty: MICHAEL RANE RILEY (Apt)
Bnd: ALLEGHENY CASUALTY INS -  F3 
Bnd Amt: $25,000.00 TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID CT III-$25,000, CT

W/INTENT TO IMPAIR IV-$25,000 (02/09/26 DC)
F3
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID
W/INTENT TO IMPAIR
F3
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON
F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#37 GIBSON, ANDRE        Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD  STATUS HEARING GRIMES CO JAIL $25,000 W/C    
019534  DESHAUN OR MORE IAT HEARING-MOTION TO REDUCE
09:00am F3 BOND

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#38 HANSEN, BRITTANY ANN Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt) CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD STATUS HEARING GRIMES CO JAIL $25,000
019598 Bnd: CAPPS BAIL BONDS - SANDRA ABUSE
09:00am Bnd Amt: $10,000.00 FS

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#39 HARRIS, CALVIN       Atty: MICHAEL RANE RILEY (Apt) POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G STATUS HEARING SONNY ELLEN $10,000
019600  EUGENE F3
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#40 JAMES, CHARLES RAY   Atty: CAILEY MCLAIN (Apt) POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G STATUS HEARING CAPPS BAIL BONDS $10,000
019602 Bnd: CAPPS BAIL BONDS - SANDRA F3
09:00am Bnd Amt: $10,000.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#41 LAND, JOSHUA WAYNE   Atty: MIKE MATLAK (Apt) CRUELTY NON-LIVESTK STATUS HEARING
019454 ANIM:KILL/POISON/SBI
09:00am F3

WALLER CO JAIL CT I-
$200,000, CT II-
$300,000
DEF TO APPEAR BY ZOOMDEADLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE

FIREARM
F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#42 LESLIE, MAISON DEAN  Atty: PAUL MORRISON (Apt) POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G STATUS HEARING CAPPS BAIL BONDS $10,000
019610 Bnd: CAPPS BAIL BONDS - SANDRA F3
09:00am Bnd Amt: $10,000.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#43                  MANLEY, BRIAN KEITH  Atty: ZACHARY COUFAL (Apt) ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL STATUS HEARING GRIMES CO JAIL CT
019670 ACTIVITY I-$1,000,000 W/C; CT
09:00am F1 II-$250,000; CT

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL III-$250,000; CT
ACTIVITY IV-$250,000; CT
F1 V-$250,000; CT
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL VI-$250,000 (02/09/26 DC)
CONTACT
F2
SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD
F2
TRAFFICKING CHILD ENGAGE
CONDUCT/SEXUAL
F1
SEXUAL PERFORM CHILD EMPLOY
INDUCE/AUTHORIZE
F2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#44 MATHIS, SHANNON Atty: CAILEY MCLAIN (Ret) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD  STATUS HEARING $50,000 W/C
019620  MCGREGOR Bnd: BUSTIN' OUT BAIL BONDS -  OR MORE IAT
09:00am Bnd Amt: $100,000.00 F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#45 REYNOLDS, COLE Atty: MIKE MATLAK (Apt) EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH STATUS HEARING CAPPS BAIL BONDS II-CT I
019238  MILLER Bnd: CAPPS BAIL BONDS II - AND F3 $25,000, CT II-$15,000,
09:00am Bnd Amt: $25,000.00 COLLISION INVOLVING SERIOUS CT III-$15,000 REINDICTED

BODILY INJURY IN CAUSE NO 019580
F3
COLLISION INVOLVING SERIOUS
BODILY INJURY
F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Criminal Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#46 REYNOLDS, COLE EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH STATUS HEARING CAPPS BAIL BONDS CT I-$
019580  MILLER

 Atty: MIKE MATLAK (Apt)
F3 25,000; CT II-$15,000; CT

09:00am COLLISION INVOLVING SERIOUS III-$15,000 REINDICTMENT
BODILY INJURY OF CAUSE NO 019238
F3
COLLISION INVOLVING SERIOUS
BODILY INJURY
F3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#47 WHEATFALL, DONALD    Atty: BRYAN CANTRELL (Apt) OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION STATUS HEARING CAPPS BAIL BONDS II $7,500    
019530  RAY F3
09:00am

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 47
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GRIMES
Civil Criminal Docket 

12Th Judicial District
JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN

Report Date: 01/12/2026  
CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#1 Atty: ANDRIA BENDER (Ret) OTHER CIVIL HEARING
036785

MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS 
ATTORNEY OF RECORD

09:00am

Atty: RONNIE YEATES

THE STATE OF TEXAS
--Vs--

UNITED STATES 
CURRENCY IN THE 
AMOUNT OF $74,455.47 
AND A WHITE RANGER 
ROVER LR2 MODEL, VIN: 
SALFP24N18H02005

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 1
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12TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF GRIMES COUNTY, TEXAS 
HON. DAVID MOORMAN 

**MONDAY, JANUARY 12, 2026 @ 10:00 A.M.** 

CASE #: DEFENDANT: 
SID #:  CHARGE(S): ATTORNEY: CUSTODY STATUS: SETTING: 

19370 
(IG23-7325) 

Dornika Guidry 
#20385691 

MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >=4G < 200G Zachary Coufal 
zctxatty@gmail.com 

PR Bond 
TRN: 906 567 0777 

Plea 

**VIA ZOOM (MEETING ID 612 138 1613)** 
CASE #: DEFENDANT: 

SID #:  
CHARGE(S): ATTORNEY: BONDING CO. / 

CUSTODY STATUS: 
SETTING: 

19644 
(IG25-0648) 

Julian Villarreal 
#14541683 

COUNT I: Assault Public Servant A001 
COUNT II: Prohibited Item in a 
Correctional Facility - Cell Phone A002 
COUNT III: Tampering with Physical 
Evidence A003 

Rane Riley 
raneriley@parklawfirmtx.com 

TDCJ Memorial Unit 
TRN: 012 876 7103 

3rd Pre-Trial 
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GRIMES
Civil Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#1 AGUNDIS, NORA Atty: EDUARDO PRADO (Ret) OTHER PROPERTY ENTRY OF ORDER (DC)  SET BY COURT
035932    --Vs--
01:30pm TOVAR, MARIO Atty: NICHOLAS FUSCO

ZACHARIA, ANTONIO
REYES

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#2 BELL, JUSTIN AND Atty: RHONDA LYNN BOHANNON ALL DEBT/CONTRACT - CONSUMER/DTPA  ENTRY OF ORDER (DC)
036144  BRIANNA
01:30pm --Vs--

JM BUILDINGS, LLC
MYERS, AMANDA
MYERS, JERRY

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#3 SHERROUSE, PAULA Atty: KRISTEN BATES (Ret) OTHER PROPERTY ENTRY OF ORDER (DC)  SET BY COURT
036220    --Vs--
01:30pm EUBANK, JAMES Atty: EDUARDO PRADO

EUBANK, JANET Atty: EDUARDO PRADO
BUCKLEY, HOWARD

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#4 HERNANDEZ, MARY Atty: HUNTER SHURTLEFF (Ret)   OTHER PROPERTY HEARING PLAINTIFFS' MOTION FOR
035020    --Vs-- SHOW CAUSE AND REQUEST
01:30pm CREEKS, CHRISTOPHER  Atty: JOE FALCO III FOR ENFORCEMENT OF

JUDGMENT-15 MIN

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#5 KOWIS, WILLIAM Atty: RYAN T. BECKER (Ret) PARTITION HEARING MOTION TO WITHDRAW FUNDS
036658  KOWIS CLEGHORN, Atty: RYAN T. BECKER (Ret) FROM THE COURT'S
01:30pm EVELYN REGISTRY-30 MINUTES

ROBLES, JOHN JOSE    Atty: RYAN T. BECKER (Ret)
--Vs--

ROBLES, VIVIAN ROMAN Atty: JENNY WALBERG PATTERSON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#6 SYNCHRONY BANK Atty: TALISA LOWERY (Ret) DEBT/CONTRACT - OTHER HEARING APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER-30    
035812    --Vs-- MINUTES
01:30pm STEWART, SEWELL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GRIMES
Civil Ancillary Docket 
12Th Judicial District

JUDGE DAVID MOORMAN
Report Date: 01/12/2026  

CAUSE NO STYLE ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN CASE TYPE TYPE SETTING REMARKS
#7 DAY, DARYL Atty: ALAN L TINSLEY ALL OTHER CIVIL CAUSES STATUS HEARING RETAINED FROM DWOP (SET BY    
033978  DAY, WAYMON COURT AT 11/10/25 DOCKET)
01:30pm --Vs--

FINCH, GEORGE
LAVENDER, DEXTER

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#8 RIVERA, JUAN M OTHER INJURY OR DAMAGE STATUS HEARING STATUS HEARING (SET BY
036410  RIVERA, ELIZABETH M COURT)
01:30pm MORENO, AS NEXT

FRIEND OF V.R. AND
J.R., MINOR
CHILDREN, SAMANTHA
I
MOLINA, AS NEXT
FRIEND OF R.R. AND
N.R., MINOR
CHILDREN, YURI L
HUERTA, AS NEXT
FRIEND OF I.R., A
MINOR CHILD,
VALERIA

--Vs--
BAM HEAVY EQUIPMENT
AND REPAIR, LLC
WILLIAMS BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION CO.,
INC

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
#9 WHITE, MICHAEL PRODUCT LIABILITY - OTHER STATUS HEARING STATUS HEARING-SET BY
036116    --Vs-- COURT
01:30pm HARLEY-DAVIDSON Atty: STEVEN I KLEIN

MOTOR COMPANY, INC.
ROBERT BOSCH, LLC
CZG, LLC B/D/A THE
RANCH
HARLEY-DAVIDSON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 9
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